Commercial

Supra Plus
Centrotherm
Schiedel MF
Schiedel ME
Universal Rings
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|

Product Description
Starting Components

Appliance Adaptor
Connection from
appliance to flue
pipe. Silicone sealant
must be used on
condensing systems

Adaptor from Flex
Connection to flex
liner from Supra Plus
complete with cover
band

One Step Increaser
Increases flue
diameter by one size
going up

One Step Reducer
Reduces flue
diameter by one step

Female To Female
Adaptor

Double socket
adaptor

Diameter

80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm

80 -
100mm

100 -
130mm

130 -
150mm

150 -
180mm

180 -
200mm

200 -
250mm

250 —
300mm

300 -
350mm

100 -
80mm

130 -
100mm

150 -
130mm

180 -
150mm

200 -
180mm

250 —
200mm

80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm

Part No.

3203094
3204094
3205094
3206094
3207094
3208094
3210094
3212094
3204089
3205089
3206089
3207089
3208089
3210089
3203081

3204081

3205081

3206081

3207081

3208081

3210081

3212081

3204082

3205082

3206082

3207082

3208082

3210082

3203604
3204604
3205604
3206604
3207604
3208604
3210604

Price

£24.11
£23.79
£29.65
£32.38
£34.81
£38.36
£43.22
£50.44
£65.30
£74.68
£81.15
£84.16
£110.25
£132.62
£46.54

£48.29

£56.34

£100.03

£101.71

£114.30

£134.25

£146.13

£46.20

£47.88

£55.64

£99.03

£100.99

£114.29

£76.35
£94.45
£92.01
£100.33
£102.99
£105.82
£112.63

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover.

Product Description

Pipes

1000mm Straight
Length

Standard flue pipe
installed length
974mm

500mm Straight
Length

Standard flue pipe
installed length
474mm

250mm Straight
Length

Standard flue pipe
installed length
224mm

100mm Straight
Length

Standard flue pipe
installed length
100mm

Inspection Length
Straight length
475mm with door
for inspection and
cleaning. Door

seal can only be
used with flue gas
temperatures below
200°C

Diameter

80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

Part No.

3203002
3204002
3205002
3206002
3207002
3208002
3210002
3212002
3203005
3204005
3205005
3206005
3207005
3208005
3210005
3212005
3203012
3204012
3205012
3206012
3207012
3208012
3210012
3212012
3203006
3204006
3205006
3206006
3207006
3208006
3210006
3212006
3203013
3204013
3205013
3206013
3207013
3208013
3210013
3212013

Price

£58.81
£64.93
£73.56
£84.19
£103.15
£116.63
£144.47
£168.62
£34.75
£40.86
£47.67
£53.65
£68.12
£75.82
£88.95
£102.51
£30.45
£30.05
£39.54
£44.13
£48.59
£62.86
£72.00
£82.17
£25.10
£23.98
£28.22
£33.80
£36.30
£48.62
£55.52
£60.06
£159.78
£155.09
£183.04
£181.21
£187.79
£201.77
£221.14
£235.48

0333 999 7974 // Order online at www.specflue.com



Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price 8
Adjustable 80mm 3203016  £75.44 Elbows / Tees Z
ExpansionLength . 3004016 £91.35 90° Tee 8omm 3203043  £100.20 <
Telescopic one piece Used to provide a m
pipe to be used with ~ 130mm 3205016 £108.09 . 90° connection in a 100mm 3204043 £106.96 >u)
standardlength o 150mm 3206016  £106.47 system or for draught 130mm 3205043 £113.22 Q
give extra height — tabiliser location i >
see SFL brochure for  180mm 3207016 £87.90 ;a ”rs]er ocaionin - 150mm 3206043  £121.76 —

ranc
measurements 200mm 3208016  £132.21 180mm 3207043  £107.61
250mm 3210016  £164.22 200mm 3208043  £117.56
300mm 3212016  £186.11 250mm 3210043  £181.96
Gasket Set For 100mm 3204833  £36.05 300mm 3212043  £326.06
Adjustable 130mm 3205833  £42.15 93° Tee gomm 3203042  £100.20
Replacement gasket Used 1o brovide a
and band for 32016 150mm 3206833  £49.42 o Com‘]’ecﬁon on  100mm 3204042 £106.96
Adjustable Length  1gomm 3207833  £77.21 the branch toallow ~ 130mm 3205042 £113.22
200mm 3208833  £87.67 condensate drainage  150mm 3206042  £121.76
250mm 3210833  £94.38 180mm 3207042  £107.61
Support Length 8omm 3203004  £79.33 200mm 3208042  £117.56
208mm installed 100mm 3204004  £76.12 250mm 3210042  £200.17
length pipe with lugs
designed for lowering  130mm 3205004  £90.08 300mm 3212042  £326.06
Pigﬁ gf S“Plr)tf’;tli"tg 150mm 3206004  £94.25 95° Tee 80mm 3203045  £110.40
Wi uppo ate .
180mm 3207004  £97.79 Used to provide a 100mm 3204045  £124.61
95° connection on
200mm 3208004  £105.03 thebranchtoallow  130mm 3205045  £113.22
250mm 3210004  £114.51 condensate drainage  150mm 3206045  £116.01
300mm 3212004  £123.27 180mm 3207045  £127.52
Damper Length 100mm 3204008  £121.65 200mm 3208045  £140.11
2i7mminstalled 45000 3205008 £145.88 250mm 3210045  £181.96
length used to
increase resistance 150mm 3206008 £121.76 300mm 3212045 £326.07
orreduce draught  1gomm 3207008  £162.91 95° Red Tee (80mm  150mm 3206057  £250.63
within the system Branch)
200mm 3208008  £177.30 180mm 3207057  £282.48
Standard 95° tee
250mm 3210008 £200.31 with reduced branch
Probe Length gomm 3203014  £87.65 diameter
i’zezna;rtrll1rrfl (;;ltsljt;:(;da 100mm 3004014 £90.84 ] ?15[‘)’0Red TBee . 125mm 3205058 £256.31
mm Branci
test point, closedvia  130mm 3205014 £106.36 Standard 95° tee 20 3206058 £27247
a 1/4” BSP screw 150mm 3206014  £114.83 - with reduced branch ~ 180mm 3207058 ~ £293.16
180mm 3207014  £119.32 diameter 200mm 3208058 £32343
200mm 3208014  £137.15 250mm 3210058 £356.71
250mm 3210014 £151.77 (915;0Red TBee h) 150mm 3206059 £283.28
mm brancl
300mm 3212014  £159.90 Standard 95° tee 180mm 3207059  £304.29
Locking Band 8omm 3203086  £14.48 ; with reduced branch ~ 200mm 3208059 £335.09
L diameter
Sold separately and 4000 3004086 £14.48 !
?eedfd on Evffyl . S Ahe 95° Red Tee 180mm 3207158  £314.70
emaile Socket join g
J (150mm Branch) 50000 3208158 £346.04
150mm 3206086 £16.93 Standard 95° tee
180mm 3207086  £17.53 _ with reduced branch
L diameter
SOCMINEE ot EClO N I 95° Red Tee 200mm 3208159  £360.69
250mm 3210086 £19.85 (180mm Branch)
300mm 3212086  £22.42 Standard 95° tee
with reduced branch
diameter

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24
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Product Description

135° Tee

Used to provide a
45° connection in
asystemoras a
chimney entry point

Tee Cap With Offset
Drain

End cap for Tee Piece
with bsp connection
drain on the rim of
the cap

Locking Plug

Used to close off the
branch or base of a
Tee Piece, locking
band needed to
fasten

Condensate
Collector

Tee Cap with bsp
connection drain in
centre of cap

Horizontal Duct
Drain

132mm Length

used as a drainage
point on the end of
an inclined flue run
without fixed end cap

Horizontal Duct
Drain With Cap
182mm Length used
as a drainage point
on the end of an
inclined flue run with
fixed end cap

15° Elbow
Used to provide
a change of flue

' direction

Diameter
80mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
80mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
80mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm

80mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

Part No.
3203044
3204044
3205044
3206044
3207044
3208044
3210044
3212044
3204053
3205053
3206053
3207053
3208053
3210053
3203091
3204091
3205091
3206091
3207091
3208091
3210091
3212091
3203532
3204532
3205532
3206532
3207532
3208532
3210532
3212532
3203533
3204533
3205533
3206533
3207533
3208533
3210533
3206531
3207531
3208531
3210531

3203025
3204025
3205025
3206025
3207025
3208025
3210025
3212025

Price
£224.95
£248.86
£340.26
£386.37
£446.79
£490.98
£619.75
£698.14
£100.84
£116.76
£124.49
£128.69
£137.88
£153.64
£31.56
£31.99
£38.31
£44.44
£48.65
£53.83
£82.92
£104.36
£104.84
£100.84
£116.76
£124.49
£128.69
£137.88
£153.64
£177.50
£94.96
£94.96
£110.78
£114.98
£117.76
£125.60
£134.05
£148.48
£153.69
£164.99
£181.16

£49.83
£50.70
£61.32
£65.43
£69.36
£82.19
£92.63
£103.51

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover.

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
30° Elbow 80mm 3203024 £49.83
Lemdi prziftes 100mm 3204024  £50.70
a change of flue
direction 130mm 3205024 £61.32

150mm 3206024 £65.43
180mm 3207024 £69.36
200mm 3208024 £82.19
250mm 3210024 £92.63
300mm 3212024 £103.51
40° Elbow 80mm 3203023 £49.67
Used to provide 100mm 3204023  £50.51
a change of flue
direction 130mm 3205023 £61.25
150mm 3206023 £65.21
180mm 3207023 £69.13
200mm 3208023 £81.98
250mm 3210023 £94.45
300mm 3212023 £103.28
45° Elbow 80mm 3203022 £49.83
BBl 10 . 100mm 3204022  £50.70
| a change of flue
direction 130mm 3205022 £61.32
150mm 3206022 £65.43
180mm 3207022 £69.69
200mm 3208022 £82.19
250mm 3210022 £92.63
300mm 3212022 £103.51
85° Elbow 80mm 3203020 £81.65
Used to provide 100mm 3204020  £82.33
a change of flue
direction, also for 130mm 3205020 £112.06
condensing systems  {50mm 3206020  £118.89
allows a 5° incline to
aid drainage 180mm 3207020  £126.74
200mm 3208020 £135.16
250mm 3210020 £154.63
300mm 3212020 £166.89
87° Elbow 80mm 3203019 £81.65
Lemlifo praiies 100mm 3204019  £82.33
a change of flue
direction, also for 130mm 3205019 £112.06
condensing systems  5omm 3206019 £118.89
allows a 3° incline to
Bl 180mm 3207019 £125.43
200mm 3208019 £118.00
250mm 3210019 £134.78
300mm 3212019 £166.89
90° Elbow 80mm 3203021 £81.65
Used to provide 100mm 3204021  £82.33
a change of flue
direction 130mm 3205021 £112.06
150mm 3206021 £118.89
180mm 3207021 £125.43
200mm 3208021 £136.32
250mm 3210021 £154.63
300mm 3212021 £166.89

0333 999 7974 // Order online at www.specflue.com



Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

)
(@)
Support Components Gas Vent Terminal 80mm 3203075 £99.42 g
Support Plate 80mm 3203032  £60.48 Used for 100mm 3204075  £94.38 <
Stainless Steel Plate conventional gas m
with a three part 100mm 3204032 £75.61 fired applications. 130mm 3205075 £115.99 0
support collar, See ~ 130mm 3205032 £96.97 Forcondensingand  450mm 3206075 ~ £119.58 )
SFL brochure for positive pressure >
oront weage 150mm 3206032  £106.48 systems 32+077is  180mm 3207075 £148.55 —
180mm 3207032  £116.96 recommended 200mm 3208075  £164.62
200mm 3208032  £143.38 250mm 3210075  £199.08
250mm 3210032 £182.51 Rain Cap 80mm 3203074 £74.15
300mm 3212032 £190.94 Rain cap terminal o000 304074 £73.90
helps to protect
Wall Support 100mm 3204998  £117.17 against rainwater 130mm 3205074  £85.74
Assembly Bracket 450, 305008 £123.71 ingress 150mm 3206074  £92.96
V Wall Band with
additional side 150mm 3206998 £127.47 180mm 3207074 £96.99
supportstrutstobe  qgomm 3207998  £163.79 200mm 3208074  £110.89
used either above or
below the band 200mm 3208998  £174.45 250mm 3210074  £181.07
250mm 3210998 £177.95 " Storm Collar 100mm 3204041 £29.62
300mm 3212098  £181.47 i Weather collarused 43000 3205041  £36.98
" == around flue pipe
4?" "t? Stainless Steel Wall  100mm 3204067 £49.53 above a flashing to 150mm 3206041 £37.74
e Band . 130mm 3205067  £56.03 prevent water ingress {gomm 3207041  £39.18
Wall Band offering
lateral stability for ~ 150mm 3206067 ~ £59.77 200mm 3208041  £41.90
vertical or horizontal - 4gomm 3207067  £61.85 250mm 3210041  £50.81
flue runs, allows
50mm clearance 200mm 3208067  £63.24 300mm 3212041  £58.05
from wall 250mm 3210067 £66.70 Adaptor to Flex 80mm 3203090 £59.35
Connection to flex

300mm 3212067 £74.88 ; 100mm 3204090 £61.20
liner from Supra Plus

complete with cover ~ 130mm 3205090 £71.81

Termination Components

Top Stub 80mm 3203073  £42.88 ' band 150mm 3206090  £75.10
Open terminal 100mm 3204073  £42.96 180mm 3207090  £77.41
241mm installed
length 130mm 3205073  £52.24 200mm 3208090  £83.25
150mm 3206073  £55.22 250mm 3210090  £102.64
200mm 3208073 £72.38 Eccentric Increaser 80 — 3203480 £97.90
250mm 3210073  £81.06 O cone Inoreaser_100mm
Top Stub With Mesh  80mm 3203077  £70.85 sections reducing oo 3203482 £92.91
~ Open terminal h ibility of 150mm
100mm 3204077  £72.24 the possibility o
241mm installed condensates pooling 100 — 3204480 £100.88
length with 10mm ~ 130mm 3205077  £92.05 130mm
welded mesh for Gas 150mm 3206077 £110.18 100 — 3204481 £87.69
& il applications 150
180mm 3207077  £120.79 mm
200mm 3208077  £128.34 130 - 3205480  £114.48
150mm
250mm 3210077  £156.31
150 — 3206480  £108.57
180mm
150 — 3206481  £103.74
200mm
180 - 3207480  £142.26
200mm
200 - 3208481  £116.62
250mm
200 - 3208484  £120.87
300mm
250 — 3210484  £139.49
350mm

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24
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Centrotherm

Adaptors

Product Description

Boiler Adaptor With
Test Point

80mm Adaptor from
appliance with test
point & cap for flue
gas analysis

Adaptor To Flex
Adapts from rigid
pipe to plastic flexible
liner

Male To Female
Adaptor

Boiler to plastic
Centrotherm Adaptor

Male To Female
Increasing Adaptor
Boiler to plastic
Centrotherm Adaptor

Male To Female
Increaser

Increases plastic flue
from 110 — 160mm

Male To Female
Eccentric Increaser
Off centre increaser
used on minimum

3 deg inclining
sections reduces
the possibility of
condensates pooling

Socket To Flex
Rigid plastic to
plastic Flexible Liner
Adaptor

Flex To Rigid Socket
Plastic flexible liner
to rigid plastic pipe
(75/80mm)

Diameter

80mm

160mm

100 -
110mm

110-
125mm

150 -
160mm

80 -
100mm

125 -
160mm

160 —
200mm

200 -
250mm

110 -
160mm

110 -
160mm

110 -
125mm

125 -
160mm

160 —
200mm

200 —
250mm

80—
100mm

80 -
100mm

80mm

Part No.

6503094

6506111A

6504094

6505094

6506094

6504097

6506097

6508097

6510097

6506181

6506281

6505096

6506096

6508096

6510096

6504481

6504090

6503090

Price

£12.57

£86.68

£57.16

£23.34

£199.47

£11.01

£88.59

£144.46

£154.79

£68.68

£109.46

£55.61

£82.45

£108.73

£217.90

£15.15

£190.17

£57.37

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover.

Product Description

Pipes

—
T —

150mm Straight

| ' Length With Drain

W,

Po—
4

.,

“

Straight plastic

pipe with drain
provision for
condensate drainage
on horizontal runs

& headers needs
Siphon 6500595

250mm Length With
Drain

Straight plastic

pipe with drain
provision for
condensate drainage
on horizontal runs

& headers needs
Siphon 6500595

250mm Straight
Length

Standard straight
length

250mm Length With
Test Point

Straight plastic pipe
with Test Point & cap
below the socket for
flue gas analysis

500mm Straight
Length

Standard straight
length

1000mm Straight
Length

Standard straight
length

2000mm Straight
Length

Standard straight
length

980mm Straight
Length UV Black

UV stable straight
length for external
termination — no top
socket cannot extend
further

Diameter

80mm

110mm
125mm
160mm
200mm
250mm

100mm
200mm

110mm
125mm
160mm
200mm
250mm
80mm

110mm
125mm
160mm
200mm
250mm
80mm

110mm
125mm
160mm
200mm
250mm
80mm

110mm
125mm
160mm
200mm
250mm
80mm

Part No.

6503595

6504595
6505595
6506595
6508595
6510595

6504012
6508012

6504013
6505013
6506013
6508013
6510013
6503005
6504005
6505005
6506005
6508005
6510005
6503002
6504002
6505002
6506002
6508002
6510002
6503001
6504001
6505001
6506001
6508001
6510001
6503004

Price

£43.60

£50.36
£53.54
£61.77
£132.52
£142.15

£7.17
£91.69

£23.44
£28.09
£41.78
£124.72
£125.63
£6.08
£11.12
£20.88
£28.53
£80.63
£91.37
£8.67
£16.77
£29.65
£46.76
£108.00
£131.06
£28.34
£23.90
£61.54
£98.24
£159.31
£207.49
£4.65

0333 999 7974 // Order online at www.specflue.com



Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

2000mm Straight 110mm 6504004 £25.20
Length UV Black

UV stable straight

length for external

termination — no top

socket cannot extend

further

1200mm Straight 125mm 6505004 £35.84
Length UV Black

UV stable straight

length for external

termination — no top

socket cannot extend

further

1355mm Straight 160mm 6506004 £47.41
Length UV Black

UV stable straight

length for external

termination — no top

socket cannot extend

further

985mm Straight 200mm 6508004 £71.41
Length UV Black

UV stable straight

length for external

termination — no top

socket cannot extend

further

Inspection Length 125mm 6505010 £29.19

Straightpipe with 4500 6506010 £38.67
|nSpeCtl0n access

branch with screw 200mm 6508010 £237.02
fitcap. (Lengths - o50mm 6510010  £220.48
125mm / 200mm

high, 160mm /

220mm high, 200mm

/ 490mm high &

250mm / 500mm

high)

Flexible Pipes / Liner

Flexible Pipe 12.5m  80mm 6503111 £206.21
Reel

Plastic flexible liner

for stack lining.

Spigots located

approx every 500mm

for easy cutting

and connection to

components

Flexible Pipe 25m 110mm 6504111 £542.36
Reel

Plastic flexible liner

for stack lining.

Spigots located

approx every 500mm

for easy cutting

and connection to

components

Spacers For Flex 80mm 6503092 £14.96

@ Pipe (Box 0 6) 110mm 6504002  £17.95
To be located on

flue liner at every 125mm 6505092 £44.33
1m to help protect

when installing and

keeping flex central

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

>
=

Spacers For Flex 200mm 6508092 £26.08
FEAEEL) 250mm 6510092  £31.29
To be located on

flue liner at every

1m to help protect

when installing and

keeping flex central

Joiner For Flex Pipe  80mm 6503100 £107.31

Connects flexible 110mm 6504100  £251.73
liner to flexible liner

Elbows / Tees

=

1

15° Bend 110mm 6504025  £33.90
Used to provide 125mm 6505025  £18.70
a change of flue

direction 160mm 6506025 £25.27
30° Bend 80mm 6503023  £8.50
Lser i prerile 110mm 6504023  £15.34
a change of flue

direction 125mm 6505023  £24.81

160mm 6506023 £26.51
200mm 6508023 £157.99
250mm 6510023 £160.80

45° Bend 8omm 6503022  £5.90
Used to provide 110mm 6504022  £11.04
a change of flue

direction 125mm 6505022  £15.74

160mm 6506022 £20.70
200mm 6508022 £155.80
250mm 6510022 £157.69

87° Bend 80mm 6503020  £6.21
BRI Al 110mm 6504020  £8.67
a change of flue

Tt 125mm 6505020  £15.15

160mm 6506020  £22.05

200mm 6508020  £166.75

250mm 6510020  £213.92
87° Inspection Bend 125mm 6505019 £54.42
Used to provide 160mm 6506019  £144.44
direction with screw ~ 200mm 6508019 £329.93
access cap 250mm 6510019 £326.85
87°SupportBend  80mm 6503021 £26.17

Bend with metal 110mm 6504021 £31.16
shroud and support

bar for chimney entry 125mm 6505021  £58.68
160mm 6506021  £72.61
200mm 6508021  £228.41
250mm 6510021  £315.53

Inspection Bend For 110mm  6504021A  £30.25
Cascade 136mm

870 Bend 136mm

long with inspection

access cap

Inspection Bend For 110mm  6504021B  £38.55
Cascade 249mm

870 Bend 249mm

long with inspection

access cap

Inspection Bend For  80mm 6503021B £31.95
Cascade 290mm

870 Bend 290mm

long with inspection

access cap

' achange of flue

*Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24
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roduct Description iameter Part No. rice roduct Description iameter Part No. rice
3‘ Product D ipti Di Part N Pri Product D ipti ]| Part N Pri
] Inspection Bend For 110mm  6504021C £41.84 Fittings
o
T Cascade 415mm Wall / Ceiling 8omm 6503088  £8.97
§ 870 Bend 415mm Bracket

ith i i 110mm 4 £12.01
§ long with inspection Split ring bracket Om 6504088
o access cap with rubber insert. 125mm 6505088 £15.04
(W) 135° Tee 160mm 6506044 £97.13 Threaded rod can be 160mm 6506088 £18.11

used to wall fasten or
hang plastic pipe 200mm 6508088 £21.13

250mm 6510088 £24.16

Tee piece with

. 250mm 6510044 £258.48
] branch at 1350 angle

42° Long Tee 110mm 6504045  £59.98
110rqm Brapch 195mm 6505045 £72.93 Non Return Valve 80mm 6503080 £62.20
Tee piece with With Siphon
110mm branch 160mm 6506110  £91.01 Used to prevent back
(1000mm installed  20omm 65081104  £152.78 flow of flue gases
length) on certain header /
250mm 6510110  £165.20 cascade systems
S ﬁo 3“0'; Tee ) 110mm 6504044 £40.11 NonReturnValve  110mm 6504533  £166.37
Too ’;‘Ig‘ce ;;?hc 125mm 6505044  £44.58 80 - 110mm
110mm branch 160mm 6506110  £54.99 Used to prevent back

flow of flue gases
on certain header /

(300mm installed 200mm 6508110  £149.57

length)

250mm 6510110 £165.20 cascade systems
42° Long Tee 200mm  6508160A  £159.51 Non Return Valve 110mm 6504534 £287.34
160mm Branch 110 - 110mm

250mm  6510160A  £228.23 Used to prevent back

Tee piece with
160mm branch
(1000mm installed

flow of flue gases
on certain header /

length) cascade systems

42° Short Tee 200mm 6508160  £130.72 geal""g Rinitl | 80mm 6503832  £1.37
eplacement seal,

160mm Branch — a50mm 6510160 £181.23 comes as stangard 10 6504832 £2.18

Tee piece with

160mm branch on every socket 125mm 6505832 £3.70

(300mm installed 160mm 6506832 £4.91

length) 200mm 6508832  £6.08

;&:':';;‘:fch 250mm 6510200 £263.68 250mm 6510832  £12.60

Tee piece with ﬂlﬂ* Air Inlet (White) 80mm 6503063  £26.27

G gy Used for B-type 110mm 6504063  £34.66

(300mm installed HEEEE installations where

length) S combustion air

is taken from the

S:l:i:lece With 110mm 6504532 £96.29 e .
Used forcapping | 2omm 6905532 £125.07 . Centrotherm Grease 6500832  £2.56
headers with drain 160mm 6506532 £174.06 Used to lubricate the
nozzle for condensate ooomm 6508532 £313.28 ; segled join.ts for ease
drainage needs L of installation and
Siphon 6500595 250mm 6510532 £266.42 S0 dries to seal the joint
Siphon For End 6500595 £25.82
Piece (Reqd On All
Systems)
Trap for condense

removal in system —
requires pipe
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Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

Terminals

Chimney Cover For ~ 80mm 6503075 £65.47

FlexPipe yjomm 6504075  £67.20
Used for terminating
plastic flexible liner 160mm 6506075 £469.40
at the top of a stack
& allows combustion
air to enter stack —
outlet grill required
code 65**073
Chimney Cover 125mm 6505074 £181.98
i Terminal Pipe 4500 6506074  £202.85
' Used for terminating

plastic through a 200mm 6508074 £209.84

flat roof. Including ~ a50mm 6510074  £570.49
500mm length of UV

stable black pipe &

allows combustion

air to enter stack —

outlet grill required

code 65073

Outlet Grill 80mm 6503073 £39.11

Meshed cover to 110mm 6504073 £35.75
be used on every

terminating pipe / 125mm 6505073 £37.73
Chimney Cover 160mm 6506073  £49.54
200mm 6508073  £53.19
250mm 6510073  £64.04

Suspension Ring 160mm 6506076 £36.48
For Chimney Cover
Used in the 160mm

H Chimney Cover for
Flex Pipe kit
Flex Terminal Pipe  160mm 6506090 £137.83
(8 Sockets)
Used in the 160mm
Chimney Cover for
Flex Pipe kit. Allows
cutting to exact

length on flexible
pipe sections
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Schiedel MF

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

250mm Straight 100mm 0804012 £173.11

—
<
)
(a e
[T
=
=
@)
o

Starting Components

Appliance 100mm 0804094  £112.91 Length 130mm 0805012  £180.63
Connector 125 0805093  £385.70 N 20 - standard £195.67
MFA — Starting mm . straight flue pipe 150mm 0806012 5.
component from 130mm 0805094  £120.42 180mm 0807012  £210.74
appliance or 150mm 0806094  £127.95 200mm 0808012  £225.78
connection flue
175mm 0807093  £438.51 250mm 0810012  £278.47
180mm 0807094  £135.47 300mm 0812012  £368.78
200mm 0808094  £150.52 350mm 0814012  £436.52
250mm 0810094  £158.04 100mm Straight 100mm 0804006  £169.34
Length
300 0812094  £191.92 !
mm W10 Standerg 130MM 0805006 £173.1
350mm 0814094 £225.78 straight flue pipe 150mm 0806006 £188.16
Increasing 100- 0805097  £357.49 180mm 0807006  £203.21
Qgg::::’:r I 200mm 0808006  £218.27
MFA 00 - Starting }ggn:m OBty i) 250mm 0810006  £263.42
component from
s e 50— 0807097  £406.41 300mm 0812006  £346.21
connection flue, 180mm 350mm 0814006 £406.41
increasing in 180 — 0808097 £455.32 Inspection Length ~ 100mm 0804013 £421.46
diameter _
200mm xf;ighitﬁzgzri‘;e 130mm 0805013  £444.05
ggg{;m ETIET s with inspection (For ~ 150mm 0806013 £466.61
Positive Pressure) 180mm 0807013  £489.21
300— 0814097  £708.71
350mm 200mm 0808013  £526.84
Eccentric PP 160~ 0807096  £425.94 250mm 0810013 £579.52

Adaptor (For use 180mm
with Centrotherm
Plastic)

300mm 0812013 £699.94
350mm 0814013 £835.41
Adjustable Length 100mm 0804018 £312.33
(60 — 250mm)
MEPP — Telescopic 130mm 0805018 £327.39
length, (needs a 150mm 0806018 £334.91

standard pipe to slide  1gomm 0807018 £349.96

1000mm Straight 100mm 0804002 £255.90

Length
MF 100 — Standard 130mm 0805002 £285.99

straight flue pipe 150mm 0806002 £316.10

180mm 0807002  £346.21 " 200mm 0808018 £372.55
200mm 0808002  £376.30 250mm 0810018 £406.41
250mm 0810002  £451.57 S00mm 0812018 £470.38
so0mm 0812002 £571.98 350mm 0814018  £575.75
350mm 0814002 £660.83 \Z:::::I Drain 100mm 0804535 £341.80

130mm 0805535 £370.25

500mm Straight ~ 100mm 0804005  £188.16 MFEMC — Standard

:\-nang(t)h 130mm 0805005  £195.67 Etr:'r?ht flue pipe with 150mm 0806535 £390.71
150mm 0806005  £210.74 ' 180mm 0807535  £405.33
180mm 0807005  £225.78 200mm 0803535  E432.77
200mm 0808005  £248.37 250mm 0810535  £468.25
osomm 0810005 £29351 300mm 0812535  £514.92
200mm 0812005 £391.37 350mm 0814535  £584.26

Adjustable Length ~ 100mm 0804015  £414.15
Sggpl_‘f”:m".:l“s‘t)able 130mm 0805015  £462.60
length 150mm 0806015  £512.30
180mm 0807015  £560.82
200mm 0808015  £609.27
250mm 0810015  £733.60

300mm 0812015 £928.80

350mm 0814005 £459.10
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Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
87° Reducing Tee 200mm  0808057E  £758.53
o orancll 25omm  0B10057E 881360
smaller diameter 300mm  0812057E  £881.05
branch connection  g5omm  0814057C  £1,26040
90° Reducing Tee 130mm 0805058 £574.63
iitn 100mm Branch fsomm 0306058 £62830
smaller diameter 180mm  0807058C  £693.47
branch connection  2gomm 08080588 £758.47
250mm  0810058E  £858.10
300mm 0812058 £1,011.46
350mm 0814058 £1,260.40
90° Reducing Tee 150mm 08060588  £628.30
i Somm Braneh qgomm  0807058D 269347
smaller diameter 200mm  0808058A  £758.47
branch connection  o50mm  0810058F  £858.10
300mm  0812058A  £1,011.46
350mm  0814058A  £1,260.40
90° Reducing Tee 180mm 08070588  £693.47
i aoomm Branch goomm 0308054 £760.77
smaller diameter 250mm  0810058G  £858.10
branch connection  300mm 08120588 £1,011.46
350mm  0814058B £1,230.87
90° Reducing Tee 200mm  0808058C  £758.47
with 180mm Branch —q0, ) og10058c  £885.14
MFT 90XX — Tee with
smaller diameter 300mm 0812058 £1,011.46
branch connection  350mm  0814058C  £1,260.40
90° Reducing Tee 250mm  0810058D  £885.14
with 200mm Branch 5, 0312058 £1,011.46

MFT 90XX — Tee with
smaller diameter 350mm  0814058D  £1,201.36

branch connection
135° Reducing Tee  130mm 0805059 £693.47
i o0 oranch qsomm 0806059 £75466
with smaller diameter  180mm 0807059 £895.26
branch connection  00mm 08080578 £1,009.61
300mm  0812050A  £1,330.22
350mm 0814059  £1,746.92
135° Reducing Tee  150mm  0806059A  £754.66
in 130mm Sranch jgomm  0g07059A  £869.43
with smaller diameter 200mm  0808057A  £954.56
branch connection  3oomm 0812059  £1,382.9
350mm  0814059A  £1,700.31
135° Reducing Tee  180mm 08070598 £869.43
in 150om Branch aoomm 0808057 807475
with smaller diameter 300mm 08120598 £1,382.96
branch connection  350mm 08140598 £1,746.92
135° Reducing Tee  200mm  0808059C  £980.73
with 180mm Branch g, ggio050c  £1,382.96

MFT 135XX — Tee
with smaller diameter 350mm  0814059C  £1,746.92

branch connection
135° Reducing Tee  250mm  0810059D  £1,062.15

with 200mm Branch
MFT 135XX — Tee 300mm  0812059D  £1,382.96

with smaller diameter 350mm  0814059D  £1,746.92
branch connection

e _ Probe/ Drain Length  350mm 0814534 £447.80

- MFEM - Standard 300000, 004534 £263.42

straight flue pipe

with threaded socket  130mm 0805534 £285.99

for flue gas analysis  150mm 0806534  £301.05

or drain. Can be

installed vertically or 180mm 0807534 £312.33

horizontally. Plug for  200mm 0808534 £327.39

socket not included

0800153 250mm 0810534 £342.45
300mm 0812534 £395.12

350mm 0814534 £447.80
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Elbows/ Tees

87° Tee 100mm 0804042  £455.32
MFT87-Equaltee  13omm  ogos042  £477.92
150mm 0806042  £519.31
180mm 0807042  £575.75
200mm 0808042 £628.43
250mm 0810042  £711.22
300mm 0812042  £839.17
350mm 0814042  £1,042.36
90° Tee 100mm 0804043  £455.32
MFT90-Equaltee  y30mm  0goso43  £477.92
150mm 0806043  £519.31
180mm 0807043  £575.75
200mm 0808043  £628.43
250mm 0810043  £711.22
300mm 0812043  £839.17
350mm 0814043  £1,042.36
135° Tee 100mm 0804044 £519.31
MFT 45 130mm 0805044  £530.59
150mm 0806044  £575.75
180mm 0807044  £662.30
200mm 0808044  £748.86
250mm 0810044  £854.22
300mm 0812044  £1,053.65
350mm 0814044  £1,33213
87° Reducing Tee 130mm  0805057F  £501.81
e oronch! 1somm  080G0STF  £615.46
smaller diameter 180mm  0807057F £682.27
branch connection  500mm  0808057F ~ £75853
250mm  0810057F  £813.60
87° Reducing Tee 150mm  0806057B  £615.46
e oronchl 1gomm  0807058A  £758.08
smaller diameter 200mm 0808059A £842.82
branch connection  p50mm 08100578 £814.18
300mm 0812057  £881.05
350mm  0814057A  £1,213.12
87° Reducing Tee 180mm  0807057B  £758.08
i IS Branch aoomm  0308057C 75853
smaller diameter 250mm 0810057 £813.60
branch connection  goomm  0812057C  £881.05

350mm  0814057B  £1,260.40

-
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Product Description

@

Tee Cap
MFTE — End cap

Condensate
Collector With Drain
MFRBK — End cap
with drain, plug not
included 0800153

Condensate

‘| Collector With Side

Drain
Lateral position drain
point

3/4" Condensate
Closure Cap

MFE — Use to blank
off Condensate
Collector or Probe/
Drain length

15° Elbow

MFB 15 — To change
flue direction,
(measured from
vertical)

30° Elbow

MFB 30 — To change
flue direction,
(measured from
vertical)

45° Elbow

MFB 45 — To change
flue direction,
(measured from
vertical)

Diameter
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

Part No.
0804053
0805053
0806053
0807053
0808053
0810053
0812053
0814053
0804532
0805532
0806532
0807532
0808532
0810532
0812532
0814532
0804531
0805531
0806531
0807531
0808531
0810531
0812531
0814531
0800153

0804025
0805025
0806025
0807025
0808025
0810025
0812025
0814025
0804023
0805023
0806023
0807023
0808023
0810023
0812023
0814023
0804022
0805022
0806022
0807022
0808022
0810022
0812022
0814022

Price
£169.34
£173.11
£180.63
£195.67
£214.49
£240.83
£285.99
£338.68
£120.42
£135.47
£158.04
£173.11
£188.16
£210.74
£248.37
£285.99
£420.58
£452.00
£474.57
£488.41
£541.40
£543.56
£563.72
£600.33
£17.48

£255.90
£263.42
£278.47
£293.51
£312.33
£353.74
£440.28
£549.41
£255.90
£263.42
£278.47
£293.51
£312.33
£353.74
£440.28
£549.41
£255.90
£263.42
£278.47
£293.51
£312.33
£353.74
£440.28
£549.41

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover.

Product Description

87° Elbow

MFB 87 —To change
flue direction,
(measured from
vertical)

90° Elbow
MFB 90 — To change
flue direction

90° Inspection
Elbow

MFBI90 — To change
flue direction, with
inspection cover

Diameter
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

Part No.
0804020
0805020
0806020
0807020
0808020
0810020
0812020
0814020
0804021
0805021
0806021
0807021
0808021
0810021
0812021
0814021
0804019
0805019
0806019
0807019
0808019
0810019
0812019
0814019

Price
£293.51
£319.85
£342.45
£357.49
£413.94
£470.38
£583.27
£714.99
£293.51
£319.85
£342.45
£357.49
£413.94
£470.38
£583.27
£714.99
£613.39
£654.78
£707.45
£745.09
£794.01
£914.42
£1,106.35
£1,347.18

Support/ Penetration Components

(S
S~

e

Reinforced Locking
Band

MFSK — To fix two
straight pipe lenghts
together with extra
rigidity

Guy Wire Bracket
MFBT — Clamps
around flue to
facilitate guy wires
or rigid stays, (not
included)

Wall Band (50 -
90mm)

MFMB — For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

0804086R
0805086R
0806086R
0807086R
0808086R
0810086R
0812086R
0814086R
0804092
0805092
0806092
0807092
0808092
0810092
0812092
0814092
0804088
0805088
0806088
0807088
0808088
0810088
0812088
0814088

£112.91
£116.66
£120.42
£124.18
£127.95
£131.71
£139.23
£165.58
£101.61
£105.36
£109.12
£112.91
£120.42
£127.95
£139.23
£150.52
£82.80

£82.80

£82.80

£86.55

£94.08

£105.36
£124.18
£150.52
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Product Description

0

Adjustable Wall
Band Short (90 -
200mm)

MFMBV?2 — For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

Adjustable Wall
Band Medium (190
- 300mm)

MFMBV3 — For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

Adjustable Wall
Band Long (290 -
400mm)

MFMBV4 — For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

Ceiling Support
MFVQ — Support
plate and clamp, to
fix onto flat joists

Roof Support
MFDQ - To secure
the flue passing
through an angled
roof

Wall Support Band
MFMO — Support

band, (requires wall
support side plates)

Diameter

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better

Part No.
0804067
0805067
0806067
0807067
0808067
0810067
0812067
0814067
0804068
0805068
0806068
0807068
0808068
0810068
0812068
0814068
0804069
0805069
0806069
0807069
0808069
0810069
0812069
0814069
0804027
0805027
0806027
0807027
0808027
0810027
0812027
0814027
0804029
0805029
0806029
0807029
0808029
0810029
0812029
0814029
0804032
0805032
0806032
0807032
0808032
0810032

Price
£255.90
£259.65
£267.18
£278.47
£293.51
£316.10
£338.68
£376.30
£282.23
£285.99
£293.51
£304.81
£323.63
£346.21
£372.55
£413.94
£312.33
£316.10
£353.74
£383.84
£391.37
£421.46
£451.57
£481.68
£90.31
£97.84
£112.91
£124.18
£135.47
£146.76
£169.34
£218.27
£112.91
£116.66
£124.18
£131.71
£154.28
£184.39
£206.97
£237.08
£75.27
£82.80
£86.55
£90.31
£94.08
£97.84

Product Description

-

*Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24

Support Plate
MFAPQ — Plate with
pre-fixed support
length, (requires wall
support side plates)

Heavy Support
Arms
MFOH2/MFQOH4 —
Support Arms for use
with Support Plate
(MFAPOQ)

Light Support Arms
MFOL1/MFOL2 —
Support Arms for use
with wall support
band (MFMO)

Adjustable Cover
Plate

MFCP — 2 part plate
for flue passing
through wall

Firestop Spacer
MFBS — 1 part plate
with four ventillation
holes

Trim Ring 1 pc
MFIBR — 1 part flue
rosette

Trim Ring 2 pc
MFIBR2 — 2 part flue
rosette

Diameter

100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
475mm
570mm
720mm
915mm
1090mm
170mm
185mm
220mm
285mm
295mm
315mm
335mm
370mm
395mm
345mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
100mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm

Part No.
0804066
0805066
0806066
0807066
0808066
0810066
0812066
0814066
1200002
1200003
1200005
1200006
1200007
1200004
1200004A
1200004B
1200004C
1200005A
1200005B
1200005C
1200005D
1200005E
1200005F
0804085
0805085
0806085
0807085
0808085
0810085
0812085
0814085
0804087
0805087
0806087
0807087
0808087
0810087
0812087
0814087
0804105
0805105
0806105
0807105
0808105
0810105
0804106
0805106
0806106
0807106
0808106
0810106

Price
£285.99
£293.51
£331.14
£368.78
£406.41
£466.61
£556.93
£647.24
£227.70
£393.30
£419.75
£507.15
£544.53
£68.21
£75.58
£88.35
£90.95
£98.30
£108.63
£116.48
£132.86
£140.74
£140.74
£75.27
£82.80
£90.31
£97.84
£105.36
£112.91
£120.42
£135.47
£26.35
£30.11
£41.39
£45.16
£56.45
£63.97
£75.27
£94.08
£40.64
£45.16
£45.16
£52.69
£52.69
£60.20
£48.92
£52.69
£52.69
£60.20
£60.20
£67.75
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Z:I Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
(@) Terminals/ Flashings Top Stub 100mm 0804073 £127.95
o AdaptortoSingle  100mm 0804063  £112.91 t"gmﬁ; Taper 130mm 0805073  £127.95
é m:c Ctopadaptor130MM 0805063 £120.42 150mm 0806073  £127.95
= 150mm 0806063  £127.95 180mm 0807073  £131.71
U 180mm 0807063  £135.47 200mm 0808073  £130.23
200mm 0808063  £150.52 250mm 0810073  £154.28
250mm 0810063  £158.04 300mm 0812073  £180.63
300mm 0812063  £191.92 350mm 0814073  £199.44
350mm 0814063  £225.78 Top Stub With Mesh  100mm 0804077  £174.85
AdaptorstoFlex  130mm 0805090  £274.38 t“gfmgl‘ DT 130mm 0805077  £178.68

Screw on adaptors
from MF o Tecnoflex  150mm 0806090 £298.09 150mm 0806077 £178.68

180mm 0807090  £315.07 180mm 0807077 £186.43

200mm 0808090  £350.72 200mm 0808077  £194.10
250mm 0810090  £406.97 250mm 0810077 £216.46

Adjustable Roof 100mm 0804035  £169.34 300mm 0812077  £254.16
\it &_5‘ Flashing (5._ 30°) 130mm 0805035 £180.63 350mm 0814077 £279.58
MFDH — Stainless
steel flashing, for flat  150mm 0806035  £195.67
tiles or slates 180mm 0807035 £214.49 ; _ Silicone Seal 100mm 1204833 £10.35
& i, For wet systems
200mm 0808035  £24083 e’ with fiue gas 130mm 1205833  £11.90
250mm 0810035  £270.94 temperatures below ~ 150mm 1206833 £12.03
120°C
300mm 0812035  £349.96 180mm 1207833 £12.17
350mm 0814035  £444.05 200mm 1208833  £12.29
Flat Roof Flashing ~ 100mm 0804038  £169.34 250mm 1210833 £12.49
m:zilgsit;g"fﬁs 130mm 0805038  £180.63 300mm 1212833 £13.20
¥ fiat roof 150mm 0806038  £195.67 350mm 1214833  £13.78
180mm 0807038 £214.49 E _ Viton Seal 100mm 1204832 £86.02
= ¢ i For oil-containing
200mm 0808038 £240.83 %5:: — d::-"':” exhaust gases 130mm 1205832 £96.03

150mm 1206832 £102.35
180mm 1207832 £112.59
200mm 1208832 £119.03
250mm 1210832 £135.36

250mm 0810038 £270.94
300mm 0812038 £349.96
350mm 0814038 £429.00

. . Storm Collar 100mm 0804041 £48.92
‘ ) MFS - Requnred' 130mm 0805041 £48.92 300mm 1212832 £152.72
i with every flashing

to prevent ingress 150mm 0806041 £52.69 350mm 1214832 £157.84

of water into the 180mm 0807041  £52.69
property
200mm 0808041  £56.45
250mm 0810041  £60.20
300mm 0812041  £86.55
350mm 0814041  £131.71
= Raincap 100mm 0804074 £158.04
' : Q"anK'A" weather  y3omm 0805074  £191.92
150mm 0806074  £225.78
180mm 0807074  £270.94
200mm 0808074  £323.63
250mm 0810074  £398.89
300mm 0812074  £684.88
350mm 0814074  £963.34
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Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
Silencers

Resonance — designed to neutralise the low frequency noise generated by
diesel engines, boilers, CHP units etc.

Absorbtion — designed to neutralise middle/higher frequency noise

100MM Schiedel 100mm 0804998 £915.56
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (620MM

LONG) MFSIA

100MM Schiedel 100mm  0804998A1  £2,287.10
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(600MM LONG)

MFSIAT

100MM Schiedel 100mm  0804998A2  £3,203.96
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(1000MM LONG)

MFSIA2

130MM Schiedel 130mm 0805998 £1,065.04
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (620MM

LONG) MFSI A

130MM Schiedel 130mm  0805998A1  £2,842.60
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(750MM LONG)

MFSIA1

130MM Schiedel 130mm  0805998A2  £3,976.45
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(10000MM LONG)

MFSIA2

150MM Schiedel 150mm 0806998 £1,264.20
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (620MM

LONG) MFSI A

150MM Schiedel 150mm  0806998A1 £3313.70
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(750MM LONG)

MFSIAT

150MM Schiedel 150mm  0806998A2  £4,639.27
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(1000MM LONG)

MFSIA2

150MM Schiedel 150mm  0806998R1  £8,516.19
MF RESONANCE

SILENCER 20dB

(2200MM LONG) -

MFSIR1

150MM Schiedel 150mm  0806998R2  £10,646.18
MF RESONANCE

SILENCER 30dB

(2200MM LONG) -

MFSIR2

180MM Schiedel 180mm 0807998 £1,497.89
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (800MM

LONG) MFSI A

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

180MM Schiedel 180mm  0807998A1  £4,102.99
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(1000MM LONG)

MFSIA1

180MM Schiedel 180mm  0807998A2  £5,746.32
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(1250MM LONG)

MFSIA2

200MM Schiedel 200mm 0808998 £1,629.40
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (800MM

LONG) MFSI A

200MM Schiedel 200mm  0808998A1  £4,735.09
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(1250MM LONG)

MFSI A1

200MM Schiedel 200mm  0808998A2  £6,627.51
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (1500MM

LONG) MFS1A2

250MM Schiedel 250mm 0810998 £2,634.13
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (800MM

LONG) MFSI A

250MM Schiedel 250mm  0810998A1  £5,129.61
MF ABSORBTION
SILENCER 25DB
(1250MM LONG)

250MM Schiedel 250mm  0810998A2 £7,394.28
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(1500MM LONG)

MFSIA2 25

250MM Schiedel 250mm  0810998R1  £12,373.89
MF RESONANCE

SILENCER 20dB

(2200MM LONG) -

MFSIR1

250MM Schiedel 250mm  0810998R2  £16,706.66
MF RESONANCE

SILENCER 30dB

(2400MM LONG) -

MFSIR2

300MM Schiedel 300mm 0812998 £3,551.29
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (1260MM

LONG) MFSI A

300MM Schiedel 300mm  0812998A1  £7,183.00
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(1750MM LONG)

MFSIAT

*Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24
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Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

300MM Schiedel 300mm  0812998A2  £11,617.81
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(2500MM LONG)

MFSIA2 30

—
<
)
(a e
[T
=
=
@)
o

350MM Schiedel 350mm 0814998 £6,156.31
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER (1260MM

LONG) MFSIA

350MM Schiedel 350mm  0814998A1  £12,312.60
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 25DB

(1750MM LONG)

MFSIA1

350MM Schiedel 350mm  0814998A2  £16,407.89
MF ABSORBTION

SILENCER 35DB

(2500MM LONG)

MFSIA2

350MM Schiedel 350mm  0814998R1  £19,529.22
MF RESONANCE

SILENCER 20dB

(2200MM LONG) -

MFSIR1

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. 0333999 7974 // Order online at www.specflue.com




Schiedel ME

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

(=)
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<
<
m
)
o
>
—

Starting Components ‘ 250mm Straight 80mm 1203012 £43.40
Appliance 80mm 1203094 £129.41 i IT: Length 100mm 1204012 £43.40
Connector : ME 25 — Standard
MEKAS — Boiler 100mm 1204094 £129.41 straight flue pipe 113mm 12113012 £52.65
Adaptor with Outer ~ 113mm 12113094  £228.31 130mm 1205012  £57.53
sealing ring 125mm 1205093  £198.69 150mm 1206012  £50.98

130mm 1205094 £138.60 180mm 1207012 £70.55
150mm 1206094 £147.63 - 200mm 1208012 £79.05
175mm 1207093 £275.80 S 250mm 1210012 £105.67
180mm 1207094 £154.70 300mm 1212012 £121.04
200mm 1208094 £165.80 350mm 1214012 £160.94
250mm 1210094 £189.27 ‘_ 100mm Straight 80mm 1203006 £43.40
£ ~  Length
300mm 1212094 £207.60 = H 1 1204 £44.52
\ ME10-Standard | 1204000
350mm 1214094  £237.60 straight flue pipe 113mm 12113006  £50.36
Increasing 60 - 1203097 £135.72 130mm 1205006 £50.36
D Ul 150mm 1206006  £57.38
Connector
Increasing adaptor 180mm 1207006 £65.08
from 60mm — 80mm \ B 200mm 1208006  £79.05
Adaptor
MEDM — Double 100mm 1204604 £51.85 300mm 1212006 £121.04
socket adaptor 113mm 12113604 £56.84 350mm 1214006 £160.94

130mm 1205604 £58.65
150mm 1206604 £65.08
180mm 1207604 £75.49
200mm 1208604 £93.71
250mm 1210604 £121.15
300mm 1212604 £124.67
350mm 1214604 £135.76

1000mm Straight 80mm 1203002 £72.09

Vertical Drain 80mm 1203500  £147.41
o aggg 00T 1204500 14741
straight flue pipe with  113mm 12113500 £361.69
drain. 130mm 1205500  £154.77
150mm 1206500  £158.48
180mm 1207500  £162.13
200mm 1208500  £170.15
250mm 1210500  £226.71

300mm 1212500 £272.17

3 ~ Length 100 1204002  £82.56
~ = ME100 - Standard mm . 350mm 1214500  £309.55
straight flue pipe 13mm 12113002 £93.71 ' Adjustable Length  80mm 1203018  £118.95

130mm 1205002  £100.78 (200 — 300mm) oomm 1204018 £12251
150 1206002  £115.44 MEPP —Adjustable :

mm : length 113mm 12113018  £125.96
180mm 1207002 £137.12

130mm 1205018 £129.41
200mm 1208002 £165.80

150mm 1206018 £137.12

300mm 1212002 £242.08 i e S

350mm 1214002 £297.86 e

.‘ ig:n:: Straight 80mm 1203005 £43.40 300mm 1912018 £226.71

C = T angag 00mm 1204005 £50.36 T R
straight flue pipe ~~ 113mm 12113005 £57.69
i 130mm 1205005  £65.08
150mm 1206005  £72.09

180mm 1207005 £81.60

s 200mm 1208005 £93.71
o 250mm 1210005 £121.04
300mm 1212005 £143.77
350mm 1214005 £173.79

SPECFLUE ...designed to be better *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. REF: 03/24




Z:I Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
] Adjustable Length 80mm 1203016 £70.54 87° Reducing Tees

% 5\5;.’ 'tZZf“I‘"‘) i, 1oomm 1204016  £76.22 87°ReducingTee  100mm 1204057  £125.96
> oo adiistable 113mm 12113016  £87.41 with 80mm Branch 1. 45113057 £134.75
s piece ad) MET 87XX - Tee with

5 length 130mm 1205016  £92.03 smaller diameter 130mm 1205057  £130.10
U 150mm 1206016  £98.10 branch connection  y50mm 1206057  £154.70

180mm 1207057  £169.36
200mm  1208057A  £277.16
87° Reducing Tee 113mm  12113057A £134.75
with 100mm Branch
VET 87 - Too ity 130MM  1205057F  £16213
smaller diameter 150mm  1206057F  £177.58
branch connection  1gomm  1207057F  £211.90
200mm  1208057F  £249.44
250mm  1210057F  £291.35
300mm  1212057F  £426.01
87°ReducingTee  150mm 12060578  £177.58
with 130mm Branch 00, 12070578 £211.90
MET 87XX — Tee with
smaller diameter 200mm 1208057B £310.29
branch connection  o50mm 12100578 £291.35
300mm 1212057  £344.07
350mm  1214057C  £523.80

87° Reducing Tee 180mm 1207058 £211.23
with 150mm Branch

180mm 1207016  £106.14
200mm 1208016  £107.61
250mm 1210016  £125.61
300mm 1212016  £149.12
350mm 1214016  £158.18
Probe/ Drain Length 80mm 1203534 £79.20
gfjg"m‘ﬂs::':i’;;dwith 100mm 1204534  £98.30
threaded socket for ~ 113mm 12113534  £100.42
L“rl;r?as analysisor  130mm 1205534  £101.95
150mm 1206534  £105.67
180mm 1207534  £109.30
200mm 1208534  £113.69
250mm 1210534  £128.40
300mm 1212534  £203.96
350mm 1214534  £241.56

Elbows/ Tees

87° Tee 80mm 1203045  £122.51 N 200mm  1208057C  £249.44
Q MET 87 — Eoual tee MET 87XX — Tee with
a 100mm 1204045  £125.96 sl Gl ar 250mm 1210057  £291.19
X 113mm 12113045  £125.96 branch connection  3nomm  1212057C  £426.01
| 130mm 1205045  £154.70 350mm  1214057A  £513.49
150mm 1206045  £169.36 87°Reducing Tee ~ 200mm  1208057E  £254.51
with 180mm Branch
180mm 1207045  £201.56 VET 870 Too it 250MM 1210057 £297.10
200mm 1208045  £237.89 smaller diameter 300mm  1212057E  £385.35
250mm 1210045  £289.83 branch connection  350mm 1214057 £523.80
300mm 1212045  £377.74 87° Reducing Tee  250mm  1210057D  £291.35
with 200mm Branch
350mm 1214045  £447.49 MET 870 - Too mity  300MM  1212057D  £377.74
Q 90° Tee 80mm 1203043  £122.51 el s 350mm  1214057F  £523.80
MET90-Equaltee 45000 1204043  £125.96 branch connection
-, 113mm 12113043 £125.96 87° Reducing Tee 300mm 1212057G £377.74
b ¥ with 250mm Branch

130mm 1205043  £154.70 350mm 1214057 £513.49

150mm 1206043  £169.36
180mm 1207043  £201.56
200mm 1208043  £237.89
250mm 1210043  £310.29
300mm 1212043  £377.74
3[0mm 1214043 £447.49
135° Tee gomm 1203044  £265.41
MFT 45 100mm 1204044  £204.83
113mm 12113044  £321.38
130mm 1205044  £347.75
150mm 1206044  £377.74
180mm 1207044  £41155
200mm 1208044  £451.11
250mm 1210044  £535.46
300mm 1212044  £619.83
30mm 1214044  £704.18

MET 87XX — Tee with
smaller diameter
branch connection

87° Reducing Tee 350mm  1214057H  £513.49
with 300mm Branch

MET 87XX — Tee with

smaller diameter

branch connection

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover. 0333999 7974 // Order online at www.specflue.com




Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
Tee Cap 80mm 1203053 £77.08
11502 = AT T 100mm 1204053  £90.99

113mm 12113053  £98.29

135° Reducing Tees
135° Reducing Tee ~ 100mm 1204059 £300.83

with 80mm Branch

MET 135XX — Tee 113mm 12113059  £327.70

(=)
o
<
<
m
)
o
>
—

with smaller diameter 130mm  1205050H  £347.75 130mm 1205053  £105.67
branch connection  150mm  1206059H  £377.74 150mm 1206053  £113.72
180mm 1207057  £169.36 180mm 1207053  £121.03
200mm  1208058A  £447.56 200mm 1208053  £154.81
250mm 1210059  £546.22 250mm 1210053  £203.96
300mm 1212059  £632.25 300mm 1212053  £234.00
350mm 1214059  £823.02 350mm 1214053  £249.44
135° Reducing Tee  113mm  12113059A £327.70 Condensate 80mm 1203532 £71.86
KA‘"E‘? :ggx")‘(“i %::""" 130mm  1205050F  £347.75 fn"E':‘%c;"_’ ‘E"r'] i;"c:;ai“ 100mm 1204532  £75.58
with smaller diameter 150mm  1206059F  £377.74 with drain 113mm 12113532  £80.78
branch connection  4gomm  1207050F  £411.55 130mm 1205532  £82.92
200mm 1208058  £475.84 150mm 1206532  £97.00
250mm  1210059F  £600.99 180mm 1207532  £98.30
300mm  1212059F  £619.83 200mm 1208532  £105.67
350mm 12140598  £823.02 250mm 1210532 £121.04
135° Reducing Tee  150mm  1206050C  £385.33 300mm 1212532  £143.77
i 1o oranch qgomm  1207059C  £420.82 3s0mm 1214532 £168.89
with smaller diameter 200mm 1208059 £694.50 Condensate 80mm 1203533 £230.38
branch connection  o50mm 12100588 £728.69 ' g‘r’:;"“” WithSide  100mm 1204533 £231.00
300mm 12120598  £754.75 Lateral position drain  113mm 12113533 £165.42
350mm  1214059H  £823.02 point 130mm 1205533  £237.00
135° Reducing Tee  150mm 12060598  £377.74 150mm 1206533  £239.00
‘I(A"'E‘;‘ 1‘332)(“)‘("1 %::"c" 180mm 12070508  £411.55 180mm 1207533  £239.00
with smaller diameter 200mm  1208059B  £451.11 200mm 1208533 £253.88
branch connection  p50mm 12100598 £535.46 250mm 1210533  £262.81
300mm  1212050A  £632.25 300mm 1212533  £263.00
350mm  1214059C  £823.02 350mm 1214533  £271.38
135° Reducing Tee ~ 180mm 1207059 £419.76 3/4" Condensate 0800153 £17.48
with 150mm Branch Closure Gap

VET 13500 oo 200mm  1208059C  £451.11
with smaller diameter  250mm 1210058 £546.22
branch connection  30omm 1212059  £619.83

350mm 12140590  £823.02
135° Reducing Tee  200mm  1208059E  £460.15
with 180mm Branch o500 1510050 £535.46

MET 135XX —Tee
with smaller diameter 300mm  1212059E  £632.25

, 130mm 1205025  £90.26
branch connection  35omm 1214050 £823.02

150mm 1206025 £93.71
135° Reducing Tee ~ 250mm 1210059D £535.46 180 1207025 £100.78
with 200mm Branch mm 8
300mm 1212059D £619.83
MET 135XX — Tee 200mm 1208025 £115.44
with smaller diameter 350mm 1214059F £823.02
250mm 1210025 £140.15

branch connection
135° Reducing Tee  300mm 12120596  £619.83 300mm 1212025  £189.26
350mm 1214025  £211.23

with 250mm Branch 550 12140506 £823.02
400mm 1216025  £246.94

MFE - Use to blank
off Condensate
Collector or Probe/
Drain length

15° Elbow 80mm 1203025 £65.80
MEB15-Tochange 4oomm 1204025  £72.09
flue direction

113mm 12113025 £86.75

MET 135XX — Tee
with smaller diameter
branch connection

135° Reducing Tee ~ 350mm 1214059A £850.89
with 300mm Branch

MET 135XX — Tee

with smaller diameter

branch connection

Lalaialal ab ok ol ol o
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Product Description

30° Elbow
MEB 30 — To change
flue direction

45° Elbow
i MEB 45 — To change
flue direction

&

. 87° Elbow

i A:\ MEB 87 — To change
- flue direction
A

. 90° Elbow

i ,{;\ MEB 90 — To change
el flue direction
A

90° Inspection
Elbow

MEBI90 — To change
flue direction, with
inspection cover

Diameter
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

Part No.
1203023
1204023
12113023
1205023
1206023
1207023
1208023
1210023
1212023
1214023
1203022
1204022
12113022
1206022
1206022
1207022
1208022
1210022
1212022
1214022
1203020
1204020
12113020
1205020
1206020
1207020
1208020
1210020
1212020
1214020
1203021
1204021
12113021
1205021
1206021
1207021
1208021
1210021
1212021
1214021
1203019
1204019
12113019
1205019
1206019
1207019
1208019
1210019
1212019
1214019

Price
£65.08
£72.09
£86.75
£90.26
£93.71
£100.78
£115.44
£140.15
£189.26
£211.23
£65.08
£72.09
£86.75
£93.71
£93.71
£100.78
£115.44
£140.15
£189.26
£225.08
£75.49
£93.71
£93.71
£100.78
£115.44
£129.41
£154.70
£211.23
£291.19
£350.19
£75.49
£93.71
£93.71
£100.78
£115.44
£129.41
£154.70
£211.23
£291.19
£328.64
£172.87
£183.97
£194.49
£201.56
£216.22
£230.93
£259.62
£325.96
£419.00
£447.49

REF: 03/24 *Subject to price disclaimer. Prices exclude VAT — see inside front cover.

Product Description
Support/ Penetration Components

Q

Locking Band
MEKB — Sold
separately and
needed on every
female socket joint

. Adjustable Wall
- Band Short (25 -
50mm)

MEMB - For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

M Adjustable Wall
& Band Medium (50 -
90mm)

MEMB — For lateral
stability to fix a flue
back to the wall

~.  Wall Support Band
MEMO - Support
band, (requires wall
support side plates)

bay
Hi‘r.

Heavy Support Plate
MEAPO — Plate with
pre-fixed support
length, (requires wall
support side plates)

@,

Heavy Support
Arms

*, MEOH2/MEOH4 —
Support Arms for use
with Support Plate
(MEAPOQ)

Diameter

80mm

100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
80mm

100mm
113mm

130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
300mm
350mm
80mm
100mm
113mm
130mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
150mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
475mm
570mm
720mm
915mm
1090mm

Part No.

1203086
1204086
12113086
1205086
1206086
1207086
1208086
1210086
1212086
1214086
1203088
1204088
12113088

1205067
1206067
1207067
1208067
1210067
1212067
1214067
1212067
1214067
1203032
1204032
12113032
1205032
1206032
1207032
1208032
1210032
1212032
1214032
1206066
1207066
1208066
1210066
1212066
1214066
1200002
1200003
1200005
1200006
1200007

Price

£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£19.48
£23.21
£23.21
£79.20
£79.20
£79.20

£79.20
£82.92
£82.92
£82.92
£94.67
£105.67
£124.67
£105.67
£124.67
£82.92
£86.55
£86.55
£86.55
£90.95
£90.95
£94.67
£98.30
£101.95
£105.67
£339.25
£377.78
£416.30
£478.86
£568.68
£590.57
£227.70
£393.30
£419.75
£507.15
£544.53
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Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

_ LightSupportArms 170mm 1200004  £68.21 Tecnoflexto ME  80mm 1203083  £124.06
I—-— MEOLI/MEOL2 - 45 12000044  £75.58 screw onadaptor 40000 1904083 £113.06
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Support Arms for use (Top)
with support Band 220mm 1200004B £88.35 Adaptor from flex 130mm 1205083 £86.30
(MEMO) 285mm  1200004C  £90.95 150mm 1206083  £97.12
295mm  1200005A  £98.30 180mm 1207083  £107.94
315mm 12000058  £108.63 200mm 1208083  £118.67
335mm  1200005C  £116.48 250mm 1210083  £353.65
370mm 12000050  £132.86 300mm 1212083  £230.63
395mm 1200005  £140.74
345mm  1200005F  £140.74 Concentric 80 - 1204097  £113.78
) : Increasers 100mm
Terminals/Flashings MEVG Increases flue 00— 1205007 12108
- Storm Collar 80mm 1203041 £26.37 diameter !
‘ ) MES — Required 100mm 1204041  £30.00 130mm
i with every flashing : 113 - 12113081 £121.04
to prevent ingress 113mm 12113041 £36.48 130mm
of water into the 130mm 1205041  £37.78 130— 1205081  £128.40
property 150
150mm 1205041 £37.78 mm
180mm 1207041 £45.48 150- 1206081  £157.98
180mm
200mm 1208041  £45.48
150-  1206081A  £233.19
250mm 1210041  £52.83 200mm
300mm__ 1212041  £56.80 180- 1208097  £170.15
350mm 1214041  £86.55 200mm
: . Raincap 80mm 1203074 £147.41 200 - 1208081 £192.90
“ ; CMaiK —Alweather — yoomm 1204074  £158.48 250mm
250- 1210097  £215.71
130mm 1205074  £192.90 200mm
150mm 1206074  £226.71 00— 1212081 £230.33
180mm 1207074  £272.17 350mm
200mm 1208074 £325.00 Eccentric 80 - 1203481 £223.73
250mm 1210074  £400.49 Increasers o
MEVGE - Off centre gy 1303481A  £237.68
300mm 1212074 £685.85 increaser ’
130mm
1214074  £968.32
330mm 0 80- 12034818  £27363
Top Stub With Mesh  80mm 1203077 £75.58 150mm
. thgfn“:liﬁgl_ Taper 100mm 1204077 £90.95 80— 1203481C  £227.46
113mm 12113077  £103.98 113mm
130mm 1205077  £105.67 80— 12034810 £281.38
180mm
B 150mm 1206077 £129.03
X ' 80 - 1203481E  £297.10
180mm 1207077  £135.76 200mm
200mm 1208077 £166.53 80 — 1203481F £315.70
250mm 1210077 £193.11 250mm
300mm 1212077 £196.62 80 - 1203481G  £342.68
350mm 1214077  £226.71 S00mm
- 1203481H  £374.03
ME to Tecnoflex 80mm 1203090 £124.06 ggOmm 0348
screw on adaptor
Tt 100mm 1204090  £124.06 T S T
Adaptor to flex 130mm 1205090  £86.30 130mm
150mm 1206090  £97.12 100-  1204082A  £289.63
180mm 1207090  £107.94 150mm
200mm 1208090  £118.67 L= AR el
200mm
250mm 1210090  £235.74 00— 1204082C  £289.49
300mm 1212090  £200.65 250mm
100-  1204082D  £281.39
180mm
100- 1204481  £227.46
113mm
100—  1204481F  £342.68
300mm
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— Product Description Diameter Part No. Price Product Description Diameter Part No. Price
<
G 100 - 1204481G £374.03 Seals
= Ss0mm Silicone Seal 100mm 1204833  £10.35
% - T E6208 é C\z{h"‘;ﬁ}:‘g:ms 130mm 1205833  £11.90
150 1206833 £12.03
@) 130-  1205481A  £281.38 pratures below mm
o 180mm 180mm 1207833  £12.17
130 - 1205481B £297.10 200mm 1208833 £12.29
200mm 250mm 1210833  £12.49
;gg - 1205481C  £315.70 300mm 1212833  £13.20
mm
- E—— 310,68 350mm 1214833 £13.78
300mm ' é Viton Seal 100mm 1204832  £86.02
For oil-containing
130 1205832 £96.03
130-  1205481E  £374.03 exhaust gases mm
350mm 150mm 1206832 £102.35
150 - 1206082 £317.00 180mm 1207832  £112.59
200mm
200mm 1208832 £119.03
;ggn:m 1206082 £333.56 250mm 1210832 £135.36
150 — 1206481 £281.38 300mm 1212832 £152.72
180mm 350mm 1214832 £157.84
150 - 1206481B £296.40
250mm
150 - 1206481C £335.92
300mm
150 — 12064810  £374.03
350mm
180 - 1207481 £297.10
200mm
180 - 1207481A £315.70
250mm
180 — 1207481B £342.68
300mm
180 — 1207481C  £374.03
350mm
200 — 1208082 £302.44
300mm
200 — 1208481 £315.70
250mm
200 — 1208481B  £374.03
350mm
250 — 1210081 £299.92
300mm
250 — 1210082 £330.07
350mm
250 — 1210481 £342.68
300mm
113 - 12113082  £231.10
150mm
113 - 12113481 £242.33
130mm
113 - 12113481B  £281.38
180mm
113- 12113481C  £325.06
200mm
113 - 121134810  £227.46
250mm
113- 12113481E  £342.68
300mm
113- 12113481F £374.03
350mm
300 - 1212481 £366.76
350mm
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Universal Rings

Product Description Diameter Part No. Price

()
=)
<
<
m
)
-
>
—

Starting Components

Universal Ring 80mm 8703575 £33.58

Atwopartsupport 4500 g704575  £36.19
. ring, primarily used

for angled runs 130mm 87130575  £37.27

within roof spaces o y5omm  g706575  £37.27
on commercial flue

runs. 180mm 87180575  £37.82
Swivel point allows 200mm 8708575 £38.85
flus to be at any 230mm 8709575  £39.16

angle, including
horizontal. Requires ~ 290mm 8710575 £39.70

droprodsbackupto  300mm 8712575 £42.94
uni-strut, etc.
350mm 8714575 £44.03
400mm 8716575 £57.32
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